The Culligan® Top Mount (CTM) Series Dealkalizer models use the latest control
valve technology to offer superior flow rates and long-lasting performance for
commercial and industrial applications.  The top-mounted control minimizes the
system's footprint and is constructed of a corrosion-resistant, heavy duty plastic
tested in extreme operating conditions to service all types of problem water (high
chloramines, heavy iron, etc.).  The CTM includes integrated vacuum breakers and
pressure relief valves to protect the system in addition to possessing an integrated
flow meter for highly accurate reporting.  Each CTM operates with a Culligan®

†  See printed warranty for details. Culligan® will provide a
copy of the warranty upon request.
Some localities have corrosive water. A dealkalizer cannot
correct this condition, so its printed warranty disclaims
liability for corrosion of plumbing lines, fixtures, or
water-using equipment. If you suspect corrosion, your
independently operated Culligan® dealer has equipment
to help control the problem.
Culligan® Top Mount (CTM)  Water Dealkalizer System
CTM Family
Group *
Media  Qty. Pipe Size**
Service Flow Rates Tank Size***
Minimum Peak Dealkalizer Brine****
(ft3 )     (in) 0.5gpm / ft3 4gpm / ft3 (in) (in)
CTM-DA-14 2 1.5” & 2” 2.1 8 14 x 47 24 x 40
CTM-DA-16 3 1.5” & 2” 2.8 12 16 x 53 24 x 50
CTM-DA-16T 4 1.5” & 2” 2.8 16 16 x 65 24 x 50
CTM-DA-18 5 1.5” & 2” 3.5 20 18 x 65 24 x 50
CTM-DA-21 7 1.5” & 2” 4.8 28 21 x 62 24 x 50
CTM-DA-24 10 1.5” & 2” 6.3 40 24 x 72 30 x 50
CTM-DA-30 15 1.5” & 2” 9.8 60 30 x 72 30 x 50
CTM-DA-36 20 1.5” & 2” 14 80 36 x 72 39 x 48
*Each Family Group includes the following control type options:
- Multi-tank with no hard water bypass
** Depending on choice of 1.5” or 2” flow adapter. Flow rates shown are per tank using a 2” flow adapter. Flow rates may be slightly lower when using the
1.5” flow adapter.  Low flow channeling (flow rates less than 0.5 gpm per cubic foot of resin) may cause higher leakage into effluent